View

Title

Properties in Spain

- 3 Bedroom Duplex in Bafios de Europa

==

Smart home in Calas Blancas, Torrevieja.

Affordable and very central apartment in

Torrevi

m

viewinlLa M

ntrally |

rs from Pl

h-south ir

250 meters from Pl

First lin he M

Playa del Cura first beach line in Torrevieja

iterranean in Torreviej

s _3 bedrooms 80 meters from Playa del Cura

La Mata in

n

Address

Barios de Europa

Playa del Cura

Torrevieja Centre

Calas Blancas

Torrevieja Centre

La Mata

La Mata

Torrevieja Centre

Torrevieja Centre

Torrevieja Centre

Price

228000 EUR

143000 EUR

78000 EUR

98500 EUR

99000 EUR

159000 EUR

144000 EUR

129000 EUR

219000 EUR

400000 EUR


https://fastighetspanien.com/index.php/en/categories/apartments/apartment/3-bedroom-duplex-in-baños-de-europa
https://fastighetspanien.com/index.php/en/categories/apartments/apartment/3-bedrooms-80-meters-from-playa-del-cura
https://fastighetspanien.com/index.php/en/categories/apartments/apartment/central-apartment-with-3-bedrooms-in-torrevieja
https://fastighetspanien.com/index.php/en/categories/apartments/apartment/central-apartment-with-3-bedrooms-in-torrevieja
https://fastighetspanien.com/index.php/en/categories/apartments/apartment/smart-home-in-calas-blancas,-torrevieja
https://fastighetspanien.com/index.php/en/categories/apartments/apartment/affordable-and-very-central-apartment-in-torrevieja
https://fastighetspanien.com/index.php/en/categories/apartments/apartment/affordable-and-very-central-apartment-in-torrevieja
https://fastighetspanien.com/index.php/en/categories/apartments/apartment/sea-view-350-meters-from-playa-de-la-mata-in-torrevieja
https://fastighetspanien.com/index.php/en/categories/apartments/apartment/sea-view-350-meters-from-playa-de-la-mata-in-torrevieja
https://fastighetspanien.com/index.php/en/categories/apartments/apartment/sea-view-in-la-mata-south-southeast-direction
https://fastighetspanien.com/index.php/en/categories/apartments/apartment/centrally-located-250-meters-from-playa-del-cura-in-torrevieja
https://fastighetspanien.com/index.php/en/categories/apartments/apartment/centrally-located-250-meters-from-playa-del-cura-in-torrevieja
https://fastighetspanien.com/index.php/en/categories/apartments/apartment/first-line-to-the-mediterranean-in-torrevieja
https://fastighetspanien.com/index.php/en/categories/apartments/apartment/playa-del-cura-first-beach-line-in-torrevieja
http://www.tcpdf.org

