## Properties in Spain

View	Title	Address	Price
	3 Bedroom Duplex in Baños de Europa	Baños de Europa	228000 EUR
	3 bedrooms 80 meters from Playa del Cura	Playa del Cura	143000 EUR
	Central apartment with 3 bedrooms in Torrevieja.	Torrevieja Centre	78000 EUR
	Smart home in Calas Blancas, Torrevieja.	Calas Blancas	98500 EUR
	Affordable and very central apartment in Torrevieja	Torrevieja Centre	99000 EUR
	<u>Sea view 350 meters from Playa de La Mata in Torrevieja</u>	La Mata	159000 EUR
	Sea view in La Mata south-southeast direction	La Mata	144000 EUR
	Centrally located 250 meters from Playa del Cura in Torrevieja.	Torrevieja Centre	129000 EUR
	First line to the Mediterranean in Torrevieja	Torrevieja Centre	219000 EUR
	Playa del Cura first beach line in Torrevieja	Torrevieja Centre	400000 EUR